2024 Blood pressure events

Location

DFW Hangar 5
DFW Hangar 4
DFW Terminal B
DFW Hangar 4
DFW Yandry Center
10C

JFK Terminal 8 AA ATO break room
JFK Terminal 8 Crew Room 4th floor

JFK Terminal 8 Employee Screening exit
door (by LSOCQ)

LAX clinic
LAX main break room
LAX clinic

MIA Cargo
MIA ticket counter break room

PHL Hangar break room

PHL CSA break room Terminal B/C
PHL CSA break room Terminal B/C
PHL Hangar break room

PHL CSA break room Terminal A EAST
PHL CSA break room Terminal A WEST

ORD Ramp level outside clinic door in
foyer

ORD GEM Building

ORD GEM Building

TUL CRC break boom

TUL Clinic — Midnight Shift

TUL Warehouse

TUL CAM Blood Bank

TUL Hangar 5, 1st Floor break room
TUL Hangar 2D break room
TULWBC

Date

Wednesday, Feb. 14
Monday, Feb. 19
Wednesday, Feb. 21
Thursday, Feb. 22
Friday, Feb. 23
Wednesday, Feb. 21

Wednesday, Feb. 14
Wednesday, Feb. 21
Wednesday, Feb. 28

Wednesday, Feb. 21
Tuesday, Feb. 27
Thursday, Feb. 29

Thursday, Feb. 15
Tuesday, Feb. 20

Wednesday, Feb. 14
Thursday, Feb.15
Thursday, Feb.15
Friday, Feb.16
Tuesday, Feb. 27
Tuesday, Feb. 27

Thursday, Feb. 22

Thursday, Feb. 22
Thursday, Feb. 22

Wednesday, Feb. 14
Thursday, Feb. 15
Thursday, Feb. 15
Tuesday, Feb. 20
Wednesday, Feb. 21
Friday, Feb. 23
Monday, Feb. 26

Time

1-4 p.m.
1-4 p.m.
1-4 p.m.
1-4 p.m.
1-4 p.m.
12:30-2:30 p.m.

1-3p.m.
1-3p.m.
10:30 am.to 2 p.m.

8 a.m.-noon
2-8:30 p.m.
4:30-1 p.m.

8am.to3p.m.
Noon-7 p.m.

-3 p.m.
9-11a.m.
1-3p.m.

9 p.m.-midnight
9-1Ta.m.
1-3p.m.

9am.-1p.m.

1M am.-230 p.m.
6:30-11 p.m.

1:30-3:45 p.m.
5-7a.m.
1-3p.m.
1-3p.m.
1:30-4 p.m.
1-4 p.m.
1:30-3:45 p.m.



